Name of Facility
ARRITOLA MINK RANCH
CASCADE FARMS OF OREG INC
DELANY'S FUR RANCH

G D D FARMS LLC

J LEE SLACK FARMS INC
JEFFERSON FUR FARM LLC
M & M RUEF INC

MASOG RANCH LLC
OREGON MINK INC
STUNKARD FUR FARM INC
WEISDORFER FUR FARM
GAME BIRDS R US

Owner/Operator
RICHARD ARRITOLA
RANDY LUCAS
DAVID DELANY
GLADE WILKINSON
MARK SLACK
MICHAEL ROSCH

M & M RUEF INC
LOUIE MASOG
JAMES RUEF
MARVIN STUNKARD
TY WEISDORFER
GARY ZELLNER

Address

12303 MT ANGEL-GERVAIS
7582 HUNSACKER RD SE
21318 HAZELNUT RIDGE RD
36089 BINDER SLOUGH LN
32600 FUR RD

1477 TALBOT RD SE

12305 RUEF LANE

36232 OAK DR

11658 BARON RD NE
41653 OLD HWY 30

11330 SE 272ND AVE
39300 MONTGOMERY DR

MOUNT ANGEL
TURNER
SCOTTS MILLS
ASTORIA
LEBANON
JEFFERSON
MOUNT ANGEL
LEBANON
MOUNT ANGEL
ASTORIA
BORING

SCIO

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

97362
97392
97375
97103
97355
97352
97362
97355
97362
97103
97009
97374

Type
MINK
MINK
MINK
MINK
MINK
MINK
MINK
MINK
MINK
MINK
MINK
DUCKS



